
2017 - 2018 Basketball (Boys V)

Date Event Start Time Location

Sat Nov 18 Scrimmage 2:00 PM Franklin County High Away

Fri Nov 24 Randolph Southern 6:00 PM Winchester Community 
High School

Home

Tue Nov 28 Delta 6:00 PM Delta Away

Fri Dec 1 Wapahani 6:00 PM Wapahani Away

Fri Dec 8 Union City 6:00 PM Winchester Community 
High School

Home

Fri Dec 15 Union County 6:00 PM Winchester Community 
High School

Home

Tue Dec 19 Jay County 6:00 PM Jay County Away

Fri Dec 29 Bluffton 6:00 PM Winchester Community 
High School

Home

Wed Jan 3 County 6:00 PM Union Away

Thu Jan 4 County 7:30 PM Union Away

Sat Jan 6 County 8:00 PM Union Away

Fri Jan 12 Hagerstown 6:00 PM Winchester Community 
High School

Home

Sat Jan 13 Blackford 6:00 PM Blackford Away

Wed Jan 17 Burris 6:00 PM Winchester Community 
High School

Home

Sat Jan 20 Knightstown 6:00 PM Winchester Community 
High School

Home

Tue Jan 23 Yorktown 6:00 PM Winchester Community 
High School

Home

Fri Jan 26 Tri 6:00 PM Winchester Community 
High School

Home

Sat Jan 27 Richmond 6:00 PM Richmond Away

Wed Jan 31 Centerville 7:30 PM Centerville Away

Thu Feb 1 Monroe Central 6:00 PM Monroe Central Away

Fri Feb 9 Cambridge City Lincoln 6:00 PM Cambridge City Lincoln Away

Fri Feb 16 Northeastern 6:00 PM Winchester Community 
High School

Home

Sat Feb 17 Tri-Village 6:00 PM Winchester Community 
High School

Home

Tue Feb 20 South Adams 6:00 PM South Adams Away

Tue Feb 27 Sectional TBA Hagerstown Away

Fri Mar 2 Sectional TBA Hagerstown Away

Sat Mar 3 Sectional TBA Hagerstown Away

Winchester Community High School
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